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MOTOAMERICA

2024 Royal Enfield Build. Train. Race.
Season: 2024

5/10/20245/10/20245/31/20245/31/2024 6/28/2024

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total
1 1 Mikayla Moore 100 0 0 25 25
2 88 Camille Conrad 85 15 15
3 42 Emma Betters 78 22 7
4 97 Cassie Creer 70 30 8
5 25 Kira Knebel 49 51 21
6186 Miranda Cain 47 53 2
7457 Shea MacGregor 45 55 2
8 37 Aubrey Credaroli 39 61 6
9772 Kate West 36 64 3

10615 Lauren Prince 25 75 11
11 50 Holly Varey 17 83 8
12729 Pearltry Suen 12 88 5
13 46 Lucy Blondel 4 926 8

Legend  [EFIETR

5/10/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
5/10/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
5/31/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
5/31/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
6/28/2024 MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge




